
Date Day Time Location Topic Category
12-Feb Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Academic Planning Academic Success
13-Feb Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Finding Scholarships - Scholarship Universe Financial Literacy
14-Feb Wednesday
14-Feb Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
15-Feb Thursday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Academic Planning Academic Success
15-Feb Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Getting Involved and Using BODSConnect Academic Success

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
19-Feb Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Academic Planning Academic Success 
20-Feb Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Academic Planning Academic Success
21-Feb Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
21-Feb Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
21-Feb Wednesday 4:00-4:30 Mabee Basement First-Generation students connect with We Are F1rst Academic Success
22-Feb Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Finding Scholarships - Scholarship Universe Academic Success or Financial Literacy

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
27-Feb Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Time Management/Organization - Learning Scientists Spaced Practice Academic Success
28-Feb Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
28-Feb Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
29-Feb Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Study Tips - Learning Scientist - Interleaving Academic Success

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
4-Mar Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Tips for Budgeting in College Financial Literacy
5-Mar Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Learning Scientist - Retrieval Practice Academic Success
6-Mar Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
6-Mar Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
6-Mar Wednesday 4:00-4:30 Mabee Basement First-Generation students connect with We Are F1rst Academic Success
7-Mar Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Using FOCUS 2 for Major Exploration Academic Success or Financial Literacy

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
18-Mar Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Using FOCUS 2 for Major Exploration Academic Success or Financial Literacy
19-Mar Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Washburn University Tutoring Academic Success
20-Mar Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
20-Mar Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
20-Mar Wednesday 4:00-4:30 Mabee Basement First-Generation students connect with We Are F1rst Academic Success
21-Mar Thursday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B Personal Finanace and Beginning Investing
21-Mar Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Study Tips - Learning Scientist - Dual Coding Academic Success

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

NO SKILLSHOP - Attend Career Fair, Lee Arena

WEEK 8

WEEK 9 - 3/11-3/15 SPRING BREAK - NO SKILLSHOPS
WEEK 10



Date Day Time Location Topic Category
25-Mar Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Information Literacy Assignment Work Session Academic Success
26-Mar Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Using Handshake for Internship Searches and Career Exploration Academic Success or Financial Literacy
27-Mar Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
27-Mar Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
28-Mar Thursday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B Entrepreneurship Strategies Financial Literacy
28-Mar Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Washburn University Tutoring Academic Success

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
1-Apr Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206B WTEs - Washburn Transformational Experiences Academic Success
2-Apr Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Information Literacy Assigment Work Session Academic Success 
3-Apr Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
3-Apr Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
3-Apr Wednesday 4:00-4:30 Mabee Basement First-Generation students connect with We Are F1rst Academic Success
4-Apr Thursday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B Understanding and Building a Personal Budget Financial Literacy
4-Apr Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Using Handshake for Internship Searches and Career Exploration Academic Success or Financial Literacy

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
8-Apr Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Strategies to de-stress Academic Success
9-Apr Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B When the Fire Goes Out: College Students and Motivation Academic Success

10-Apr Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
10-Apr Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
11-Apr Thursday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B Do's and Dont's of Job Applications and Interviews Financial Literacy
11-Apr Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Let's Talk About Stress Academic Success 

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
15-Apr Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Many Stories Work Session Academic Success
16-Apr Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Sleep: An Underaprreciated Key to College Success Academic Success 
17-Apr Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
17-Apr Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
17-Apr Wednesday 4:00-4:30 Mabee Basement First-Generation students connect with We Are F1rst Academic Success 
18-Apr Thursday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B Credit and Loans Financial Literacy
18-Apr Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B Looking for a part-time job or summer internship? Financial Literacy

Date Day Time Location Topic Category
22-Apr Monday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B WU101 - Final Portfolio drop-in work session Academic Success 
23-Apr Tuesday 12:30-1:00 Mabee 206 B Infomation Literacy in the Real World and It's an Academic Minor! Academic Success
24-Apr Wednesday 12:00-1:00 Mabee 206 B WTEs - Washburn Transformational Experiences Academic Success
24-Apr Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy

WEEK 13

WEEK 14

WEEK 15

WEEK 11

WEEK 12



25-Apr Thursday 4:00-4:30 Mabee 206 B WU101 - Final Portfolio drop-in work session Academic Success 

1-May Wednesday 4:00-6:00 Mabee 206 B FAFSA Help (Only for students who have not completed their 24-25 FAFSA) Financial Literacy
WEEK 16
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